Red Division
Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Championship

Blue Division

Championship

ALL-STAR GAME

FALL SEASON

July 26th
July 27th
July 28th
July 29th

July 31st
July 31st

August 1st

July 31st

July 31st

August 1st

August 7th

Sept. 12th

Red Sox Barons
Shockers R'Rats
Braves Storm
Engineers Mudcats
W game 2 W game 3
W game 1 W game 4
W game 5 W game 6
Riptide Seahawks
Alpha Dogs Miller Lites
W game 1 W game 2

Bunting Contest
Home Run Derby
ALL-STAR GAME

South Brunswick HS
South Brunswick HS
South Brunswick HS
South Brunswick HS

Godwin Stadium
Godwin Stadium

South Brunswick HS

Myrtle Grove MS

Myrtle Grove MS

South Brunswick HS

Godwin Stadium
Godwin Stadium
Godwin Stadium

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm

4:00pm
7:30pm

7:30pm

4pm

1pm

4:30pm

2:00pm
4:00pm
7:30pm



game 1
game 2
game 3
game 4

game 5
game 6

Red

game 1

game 2

Blue



